
Futapest - Vácrátót, 2025/03/15 Gyerek futam: 400 m
Rövid táv: 5 km  Hosszú táv: 13,4 km

Készült: 2025/03/15 20:28

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

20 0:01:15 1 Kadlót Dóra i n 2013 12 i04 Salgótarján Dornyay SE
26 0:01:25 1 Huszár Mátyás i f 2016 9 i03 Vizslás
142 0:01:43 1 Varga Hanna i n 2019 6 i01 Budapest
94 0:01:50 1 Suhajda Soma i f 2018 7 i02 Fót

8 0:17:13 1 1 Varga Félix r f 2007 18 r03 Salgótarján SAC
18 0:17:28 2 2 Szekeres Dávid r f 2007 18 r03 Budapest
38 0:17:35 3 1 Maier Bendegúz r f 2005 20 r04 Salgótarján SAC
208 0:18:41 4 3 Vásárhelyi András r f 2008 17 r03 Budapest Castor SE
1980 0:19:21 5 1 Simák Gergő r f 1980 45 r06 Pomáz BEAC Atlétika 1898
16 0:20:14 6 1 1 Gaál Eszter r n 2008 17 r03 Érd BEAC Atlétika 1898
73 0:20:20 7 1 Pásztor Attila r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest Csömör Sport
28 0:20:25 8 2 Gombás Bendegúz r f 2002 23 r04 Vác
12 0:20:29 9 2 Hollós András r f 1980 45 r06 Gödöllő MATE GEAC
6 0:20:36 10 1 Máté Gábor r f 1995 30 r05 Kárpátalja
70 0:20:44 11 1 Kadlót Ákos r f 2011 14 r02 Salgótarján Dornyay SE
13 0:21:08 12 2 2 Holecz Anna r n 2008 17 r03 Salgótarján SAC

1964 0:21:15 13 1 Somogyi Károly r f 1964 61 r08 Budapest Zenit SE
45 0:21:25 14 2 Sebesvári Bence r f 1988 37 r05 Budapest
76 0:21:29 15 3 Tamás Gábor r f 1978 47 r06 Budapest
69 0:21:32 16 4 Szekeres Viktor r f 1978 47 r06 Budapest
35 0:21:38 17 3 Juhász András r f 1991 34 r05 Budapest SOTE
200 0:21:50 18 2 Fodor Károly r f 1971 54 r07 Vámosgyörk Csömör Sport
126 0:21:56 19 2 Huszár László r f 1959 66 r08 Vizslás SAC
65 0:22:05 20 3 Zeller Zsolt r f 1965 60 r08 Szigetszentmiklós Csepel TC
48 0:22:16 21 4 Nagy András r f 1986 39 r05 Gyál
308 0:22:24 22 2 Mezei Zalán r f 2011 14 r02 Dunakeszi VSD
476 0:22:41 23 3 Pásztor Gábor r f 2005 20 r04 Budakalász
848 0:22:49 24 3 1 Staicu Simona r n 1971 54 r07 Mogyoród VSD
526 0:22:53 25 3 Szeitz István r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest Futapest
307 0:22:56 26 4 1 Budai Bodza r n 2012 13 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
1966 0:23:38 27 4 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 59 r07 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
141 0:24:24 28 5 Varga Tamás r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest
233 0:24:32 29 1 Galli Ádám r f 2015 10 r01 Veresegyház MATE GEAC
209 0:24:44 30 4 Solymosi Ferenc r f 1965 60 r08 Felsőpetény
29 0:25:06 31 5 1 Pidem Szimonetta r n 1996 29 r04 Dunaharaszti
206 0:25:08 32 6 Gönczöl János r f 1968 57 r07 Sződliget Pacs-Pacs KSE
865 0:25:13 33 7 Pancsovai Gergely r f 1970 55 r07 Szécsény 
717 0:25:37 34 6 1 Keresztesi Erika r n 1987 38 r05 Verőce Váci reménység
10 0:25:59 35 4 Kolonics Márk r f 2008 17 r03 Vácrátót Vácrátóti Karate SE
230 0:26:02 36 5 Gallai Balázs r f 1976 49 r06 Szentendre BEAC Atlétika 1898
951 0:26:27 37 7 2 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 58 r07 Salgótarján Csömör Sport 
239 0:26:30 38 2 Czövek Bonifác r f 2018 7 r01 Piliscsaba
423 0:26:32 39 6 Czövek András r f 1982 43 r06 Piliscsaba
98 0:26:36 40 3 Budai Mihály r f 2017 8 r01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
130 0:26:54 41 8 Bagó János r f 1972 53 r07 Tura
56 0:26:58 42 8 1 Bánhegyi Erika r n 1983 42 r06 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
237 0:27:24 43 9 2 Legindi Tímea r n 1987 38 r05 Fót
418 0:27:36 44 10 3 Benda Andrea r n 1975 50 r07 Vác
624 0:27:38 45 9 Pázmándi Zoltán r f 1970 55 r07 Tura Futapest
1669 0:27:46 46 1 Czele János r f 1952 73 r09 Szécsény SZAFT
311 0:28:43 47 11 3 Fránki Réka r n 2010 15 r03 Vácrátót Vácrátóti Karate SE
248 0:28:47 48 12 2 Pázmándi Orsolya r n 1996 29 r04 Tura Futapest, Sárkánykard SE
628 0:28:49 49 13 4 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 53 r07 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
990 0:29:01 50 14 1 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 60 r08 Budapest Csömör Sport 
34 0:29:07 51 5 Bakó Ádám r f 1991 34 r05 Budapest
167 0:29:22 52 15 5 Virányi Ildikó r n 1968 57 r07 Budapest Futapest
125 0:29:27 53 16 2 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 66 r08 Budapest Futapest
86 0:29:35 54 4 Gallai Miksa r f 2016 9 r01 Szentendre BEAC Atlétika 1898
719 0:29:38 55 17 3 Ménesné Óvari Judit r n 1964 61 r08 Debrecen Vinibike
81 0:29:55 56 18 2 Konkolyné Benkőházi Judit r n 1981 44 r06 Budapest



Futapest - Vácrátót, 2025/03/15 Gyerek futam: 400 m
Rövid táv: 5 km  Hosszú táv: 13,4 km

Készült: 2025/03/15 20:28

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

132 0:30:03 57 6 Papp András r f 1986 39 r05 Budapest
305 0:30:06 58 3 Bedők Zétény Benjámin r f 2013 12 r02 Aszód Kirchhofer József SE
66 0:30:07 59 5 Czékmán Benedek r f 2016 9 r01 Budapest VasG93 Sporting Team 
64 0:30:09 60 7 Dr Czékmán Balázs r f 1982 43 r06 Budapest VasG93 Sporting Team
33 0:30:20 61 19 3 Zólyomi Vivien r n 1992 33 r05 Hatvan Happy Lion
345 0:30:32 62 20 4 Dobó Kata r n 1961 64 r08 Budaörs Runörs
315 0:30:41 63 5 Lázár Apolló r f 2009 16 r03 Budapest
121 0:30:42 64 2 Lázár Miklós r f 1954 71 r09 Budapest Futapest
184 0:30:47 65 21 6 Hayn Katalin r n 1975 50 r07 Budapest
231 0:31:18 66 8 Fránki Károly r f 1976 49 r06 Vácrátót Vácrátóti Karate SE
9 0:31:20 67 22 1 Konkoly Zsófia r n 2015 10 r01 Budapest UTE öttusa

960 0:31:27 68 5 Tóth István r f 1960 65 r08 Budakeszi
638 0:32:04 69 6 Kónya Gábor r f 1960 65 r08 Budapest
1650 0:32:29 70 23 5 Czele Jánosné r n 1956 69 r08 Szécsény SZAFT
229 0:32:39 71 9 Márton Zoltán r f 1976 49 r06 Dunakeszi
61 0:32:55 72 10 Dombai Krisztián r f 1982 43 r06 Csömör

1957 0:32:57 73 7 Jakab Tibor r f 1957 68 r08 Budapest
808 0:33:47 74 24 2 Csernik Emma r n 2017 8 r01 Budapest
138 0:33:50 75 10 Csernik Kornél r f 1970 55 r07 Budapest
182 0:34:12 76 25 7 Buti Edit r n 1972 53 r07 Felsőpetény
303 0:34:32 77 4 Bedők Csongor Boldizsár r f 2013 12 r02 Aszód Kirchhofer József SE
150 0:34:50 78 3 Forgács Gyula r f 1950 75 r09 Budapest Futapest
68 0:36:07 79 26 3 Dr. Czékmánné Kocsi Judit r n 1982 43 r06 Budapest VasG93 Sporting Team 
238 0:36:07 80 6 Czékmán Bálint r f 2018 7 r01 Budapest VasG93 Sporting Team 
1938 0:38:02 81 1 Richter Ferenc r f 1938 87 r10 Budapest
227 0:39:38 82 27 6 Tamás Genovéva r n 1959 66 r08 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
133 0:39:54 83 11 Gyenge Sándor r f 1967 58 r07 Budapest BAC
639 0:40:15 84 28 1 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 78 r09 Budapest Futapest
192 0:41:27 85 12 Tóth Péter r f 1969 56 r07 Budapest Futapest
213 0:41:29 86 29 7 Legindiné Szilágyi Judit r n 1964 61 r08 Dunakeszi
217 0:42:45 87 30 3 Varga-Csernák Írisz r n 2017 8 r01 Érd OCR Érd
50 0:42:49 88 31 2 Varga Lászlóné Irén r n 1950 75 r09 Érd OCR Érd
51 0:43:41 89 32 8 Kokavecz Katalin r n 1974 51 r07 Budapest
27 0:44:06 90 33 4 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 30 r05 Vác Futapest
83 0:44:06 91 4 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 29 r04 Vác Futapest

1947 0:44:27 92 4 Szekeres Ferenc r f 1947 78 r09 Budapest Futapest
1952 0:44:32 93 5 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 73 r09 Isaszeg Futapest
151 0:45:23 94 34 3 Szeifertné Tóth Erika r n 1954 71 r09 Százhalombatta
1946 0:45:28 95 6 Kapitány László r f 1946 79 r09 Veresegyház Futapest
938 0:47:39 96 35 4 Böröcz Mária r n 1950 75 r09 Abony Futapest
55 0:51:13 97 36 4 Csikós Zsuzsa r n 1980 45 r06 Budapest BEAC Atlétika 1898
89 1:01:42 98 37 4 Kerbel Zita Emese r n 2006 19 r03 Budapest
149 1:02:06 99 38 5 Babjákné Domán Katalin r n 1947 78 r09 Kistarcsa
24 1:04:47 100 5 Lessner Seth r f 2004 21 r04 Budapest
177 1:04:50 101 39 9 Szekeres Veronika r n 1974 51 r07 Budapest
888 1:08:56 102 40 1 Sztarenszky Tiborné r n 1935 90 r10 Gödöllő Futapest
712 1:11:35 103 6 Matyula Gergely r f 1996 29 r04 Kiskunlacháza
994 1:11:57 104 41 10 Somogyiné Józsa Katalin r n 1966 59 r07 Kiskunlacháza Futapest



Futapest - Vácrátót, 2025/03/15 Gyerek futam: 400 m
Rövid táv: 5 km  Hosszú táv: 13,4 km

Készült: 2025/03/15 20:28

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

103 0:50:15 1 1 Tiderenczl Dániel h f 2000 25 h02 Dunakeszi Futapest
104 0:50:22 2 1 Bartko András h f 1978 47 h04 Salgótarján 
108 0:53:58 3 2 Vásárhelyi Zsombor h f 2005 20 h02 Budapest Castor SE
1 0:57:23 4 2 Petsuk Zoltán h f 1983 42 h04 Budapest UTE-Merida Triatlon
71 0:58:10 5 1 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 54 h05 Budapest BAC, Futapest
140 0:58:34 6 2 Bartus Ferenc h f 1975 50 h05 Szécsény SZAFT
419 1:01:11 7 3 Benda Ferenc h f 1966 59 h05 Vác
88 1:01:23 8 1 Nagy János Dzsekó h f 1988 37 h03 Albertirsa Futapest
75 1:01:59 9 2 Molnár Alexander h f 1987 38 h03 Nagyölved Futapest
114 1:03:09 10 4 Fejes Mihály h f 1975 50 h05 Dunavarsány
291 1:03:29 11 3 Pásztor Aurél h f 1980 45 h04 Budapest SH Running Club
105 1:03:36 12 3 Csenteri Csaba h f 1990 35 h03 Gödöllő Csömör Sport 
95 1:04:12 13 4 Buza Ákos h f 1979 46 h04 Pécel Futapest
480 1:04:31 14 5 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 54 h05 Vác Futapest
322 1:05:01 15 5 Baunoch Tamás h f 1976 49 h04 Fót
800 1:05:59 16 6 Szimicsevics László h f 1972 53 h05 Erdőkertes Veresi Akadályfutók SE
1968 1:06:50 17 7 Kassai Károly h f 1968 57 h05 Budapest TREK SE
203 1:07:38 18 1 1 Szántó Anna h n 1996 29 h02 Budapest
53 1:09:35 19 2 2 Benda Regina h n 1999 26 h02 Vác
321 1:12:14 20 6 Schöck Vilmos h f 1983 42 h04 Budapest
100 1:13:11 21 1 Kocsis Sándor h f 1960 65 h06 Velence Futapest
134 1:13:41 22 3 1 Nádházy Evelin h n 1995 30 h03 Budapest
301 1:13:53 23 4 1 Jancskár Ildikó h n 1964 61 h06 Kosd Futapest
910 1:15:40 24 8 Pető István h f 1970 55 h05 Csány
650 1:15:56 25 5 1 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 55 h05 Tura Futapest
111 1:16:19 26 7 Bedők Dávid h f 1983 42 h04 Aszód Kirchhofer József SE
102 1:16:39 27 2 Garamszegi István h f 1962 63 h06 Budapest Futapest
128 1:17:00 28 8 Széll Endre h f 1976 49 h04 Dunaharaszti
204 1:17:21 29 6 1 Budai- Farkas Eszter h n 1984 41 h04 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
60 1:18:40 30 1 Laza László h f 1954 71 h07 Budapest Futapest
96 1:18:49 31 7 2 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 34 h03 Csömör Futapest
74 1:19:06 32 9 Gál Szabolcs h f 1974 51 h05 Vác
516 1:19:11 33 8 3 Barti Bianka h n 2001 24 h02 Verőce ENSPORT
93 1:19:52 34 9 Horváth István h f 1977 48 h04 Taksony
271 1:19:55 35 9 2 Kónyáné Dézsi Marianna h n 1963 62 h06 Budapest VUK
176 1:20:17 36 10 Novák Balázs h f 1974 51 h05 Bécs BEAC Atlétika 1898
106 1:22:02 37 10 3 Ocsovainé Gombás Mária h n 1962 63 h06 Hatvan Futapest
91 1:22:24 38 11 4 Király Anna h n 1996 29 h02 Szécsény 
163 1:22:50 39 11 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 58 h05 Dunakeszi
152 1:23:51 40 12 1 Szerletics Imréné h n 1951 74 h07 Bátmonostor Futapest
2002 1:24:16 41 3 Lakatos Tibor h f 2002 23 h02 Albertirsa Futapest
942 1:24:37 42 13 2 Kelő Sára h n 1966 59 h05 Budapest
267 1:25:38 43 3 Mocsári Attila h f 1960 65 h06 Budapest Futapest
550 1:30:00 44 14 3 Tóth Erika h n 1973 52 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
320 1:30:51 45 15 3 Papp-Büki Gréta h n 1986 39 h03 Budapest
1963 1:31:00 46 4 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 62 h06 Budapest Futapest
117 1:32:29 47 5 Olasz Nándor h f 1957 68 h06 Vác
527 1:32:38 48 2 Koren Pál h f 1953 72 h07 Budapest Futapest
449 1:35:24 49 6 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 67 h06 Budapest Futapest
623 1:35:47 50 10 Benedek Tibor h f 1979 46 h04 Érd Futapest
599 1:36:51 51 16 2 Rati Orsolya h n 1977 48 h04 Budapest Futapest
482 1:38:17 52 17 4 Hidasi Ágnes h n 1959 66 h06 Budapest Futapest
210 1:59:59 53 18 2 Fischer Anna h n 1955 70 h07 Budapest



Futapest - Vácrátót, 2025/03/15 Gyerek futam: 400 m
Rövid táv: 5 km  Hosszú táv: 13,4 km

Készült: 2025/03/15 20:28

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

142 0:01:43 1 Varga Hanna i n 2019 6 i01 Budapest
94 0:01:50 1 Suhajda Soma i f 2018 7 i02 Fót
26 0:01:25 1 Huszár Mátyás i f 2016 9 i03 Vizslás
20 0:01:15 1 Kadlót Dóra i n 2013 12 i04 Salgótarján Dornyay SE

9 0:31:20 67 22 1 Konkoly Zsófia r n 2015 10 r01 Budapest UTE öttusa
808 0:33:47 74 24 2 Csernik Emma r n 2017 8 r01 Budapest
217 0:42:45 87 30 3 Varga-Csernák Írisz r n 2017 8 r01 Érd OCR Érd
233 0:24:32 29 1 Galli Ádám r f 2015 10 r01 Veresegyház MATE GEAC
239 0:26:30 38 2 Czövek Bonifác r f 2018 7 r01 Piliscsaba
98 0:26:36 40 3 Budai Mihály r f 2017 8 r01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
86 0:29:35 54 4 Gallai Miksa r f 2016 9 r01 Szentendre BEAC Atlétika 1898
66 0:30:07 59 5 Czékmán Benedek r f 2016 9 r01 Budapest VasG93 Sporting Team 
238 0:36:07 80 6 Czékmán Bálint r f 2018 7 r01 Budapest VasG93 Sporting Team 
307 0:22:56 26 4 1 Budai Bodza r n 2012 13 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
70 0:20:44 11 1 Kadlót Ákos r f 2011 14 r02 Salgótarján Dornyay SE
308 0:22:24 22 2 Mezei Zalán r f 2011 14 r02 Dunakeszi VSD
305 0:30:06 58 3 Bedők Zétény Benjámin r f 2013 12 r02 Aszód Kirchhofer József SE
303 0:34:32 77 4 Bedők Csongor Boldizsár r f 2013 12 r02 Aszód Kirchhofer József SE
16 0:20:14 6 1 1 Gaál Eszter r n 2008 17 r03 Érd BEAC Atlétika 1898
13 0:21:08 12 2 2 Holecz Anna r n 2008 17 r03 Salgótarján SAC
311 0:28:43 47 11 3 Fránki Réka r n 2010 15 r03 Vácrátót Vácrátóti Karate SE
89 1:01:42 98 37 4 Kerbel Zita Emese r n 2006 19 r03 Budapest
8 0:17:13 1 1 Varga Félix r f 2007 18 r03 Salgótarján SAC
18 0:17:28 2 2 Szekeres Dávid r f 2007 18 r03 Budapest
208 0:18:41 4 3 Vásárhelyi András r f 2008 17 r03 Budapest Castor SE
10 0:25:59 35 4 Kolonics Márk r f 2008 17 r03 Vácrátót Vácrátóti Karate SE
315 0:30:41 63 5 Lázár Apolló r f 2009 16 r03 Budapest
29 0:25:06 31 5 1 Pidem Szimonetta r n 1996 29 r04 Dunaharaszti
248 0:28:47 48 12 2 Pázmándi Orsolya r n 1996 29 r04 Tura Futapest, Sárkánykard SE
38 0:17:35 3 1 Maier Bendegúz r f 2005 20 r04 Salgótarján SAC
28 0:20:25 8 2 Gombás Bendegúz r f 2002 23 r04 Vác
476 0:22:41 23 3 Pásztor Gábor r f 2005 20 r04 Budakalász
83 0:44:06 91 4 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 29 r04 Vác Futapest
24 1:04:47 100 5 Lessner Seth r f 2004 21 r04 Budapest
712 1:11:35 103 6 Matyula Gergely r f 1996 29 r04 Kiskunlacháza
717 0:25:37 34 6 1 Keresztesi Erika r n 1987 38 r05 Verőce Váci reménység
237 0:27:24 43 9 2 Legindi Tímea r n 1987 38 r05 Fót
33 0:30:20 61 19 3 Zólyomi Vivien r n 1992 33 r05 Hatvan Happy Lion
27 0:44:06 90 33 4 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 30 r05 Vác Futapest
6 0:20:36 10 1 Máté Gábor r f 1995 30 r05 Kárpátalja
45 0:21:25 14 2 Sebesvári Bence r f 1988 37 r05 Budapest
35 0:21:38 17 3 Juhász András r f 1991 34 r05 Budapest SOTE
48 0:22:16 21 4 Nagy András r f 1986 39 r05 Gyál
34 0:29:07 51 5 Bakó Ádám r f 1991 34 r05 Budapest
132 0:30:03 57 6 Papp András r f 1986 39 r05 Budapest
56 0:26:58 42 8 1 Bánhegyi Erika r n 1983 42 r06 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
81 0:29:55 56 18 2 Konkolyné Benkőházi Judit r n 1981 44 r06 Budapest
68 0:36:07 79 26 3 Dr. Czékmánné Kocsi Judit r n 1982 43 r06 Budapest VasG93 Sporting Team 
55 0:51:13 97 36 4 Csikós Zsuzsa r n 1980 45 r06 Budapest BEAC Atlétika 1898

1980 0:19:21 5 1 Simák Gergő r f 1980 45 r06 Pomáz BEAC Atlétika 1898
12 0:20:29 9 2 Hollós András r f 1980 45 r06 Gödöllő MATE GEAC
76 0:21:29 15 3 Tamás Gábor r f 1978 47 r06 Budapest
69 0:21:32 16 4 Szekeres Viktor r f 1978 47 r06 Budapest
230 0:26:02 36 5 Gallai Balázs r f 1976 49 r06 Szentendre BEAC Atlétika 1898
423 0:26:32 39 6 Czövek András r f 1982 43 r06 Piliscsaba
64 0:30:09 60 7 Dr Czékmán Balázs r f 1982 43 r06 Budapest VasG93 Sporting Team
231 0:31:18 66 8 Fránki Károly r f 1976 49 r06 Vácrátót Vácrátóti Karate SE
229 0:32:39 71 9 Márton Zoltán r f 1976 49 r06 Dunakeszi
61 0:32:55 72 10 Dombai Krisztián r f 1982 43 r06 Csömör



Futapest - Vácrátót, 2025/03/15 Gyerek futam: 400 m
Rövid táv: 5 km  Hosszú táv: 13,4 km

Készült: 2025/03/15 20:28

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

848 0:22:49 24 3 1 Staicu Simona r n 1971 54 r07 Mogyoród VSD
951 0:26:27 37 7 2 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 58 r07 Salgótarján Csömör Sport 
418 0:27:36 44 10 3 Benda Andrea r n 1975 50 r07 Vác
628 0:28:49 49 13 4 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 53 r07 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
167 0:29:22 52 15 5 Virányi Ildikó r n 1968 57 r07 Budapest Futapest
184 0:30:47 65 21 6 Hayn Katalin r n 1975 50 r07 Budapest
182 0:34:12 76 25 7 Buti Edit r n 1972 53 r07 Felsőpetény
51 0:43:41 89 32 8 Kokavecz Katalin r n 1974 51 r07 Budapest
177 1:04:50 101 39 9 Szekeres Veronika r n 1974 51 r07 Budapest
994 1:11:57 104 41 10 Somogyiné Józsa Katalin r n 1966 59 r07 Kiskunlacháza Futapest
73 0:20:20 7 1 Pásztor Attila r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest Csömör Sport
200 0:21:50 18 2 Fodor Károly r f 1971 54 r07 Vámosgyörk Csömör Sport
526 0:22:53 25 3 Szeitz István r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest Futapest
1966 0:23:38 27 4 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 59 r07 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
141 0:24:24 28 5 Varga Tamás r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest
206 0:25:08 32 6 Gönczöl János r f 1968 57 r07 Sződliget Pacs-Pacs KSE
865 0:25:13 33 7 Pancsovai Gergely r f 1970 55 r07 Szécsény 
130 0:26:54 41 8 Bagó János r f 1972 53 r07 Tura
624 0:27:38 45 9 Pázmándi Zoltán r f 1970 55 r07 Tura Futapest
138 0:33:50 75 10 Csernik Kornél r f 1970 55 r07 Budapest
133 0:39:54 83 11 Gyenge Sándor r f 1967 58 r07 Budapest BAC
192 0:41:27 85 12 Tóth Péter r f 1969 56 r07 Budapest Futapest
990 0:29:01 50 14 1 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 60 r08 Budapest Csömör Sport 
125 0:29:27 53 16 2 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 66 r08 Budapest Futapest
719 0:29:38 55 17 3 Ménesné Óvari Judit r n 1964 61 r08 Debrecen Vinibike
345 0:30:32 62 20 4 Dobó Kata r n 1961 64 r08 Budaörs Runörs
1650 0:32:29 70 23 5 Czele Jánosné r n 1956 69 r08 Szécsény SZAFT
227 0:39:38 82 27 6 Tamás Genovéva r n 1959 66 r08 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
213 0:41:29 86 29 7 Legindiné Szilágyi Judit r n 1964 61 r08 Dunakeszi
1964 0:21:15 13 1 Somogyi Károly r f 1964 61 r08 Budapest Zenit SE
126 0:21:56 19 2 Huszár László r f 1959 66 r08 Vizslás SAC
65 0:22:05 20 3 Zeller Zsolt r f 1965 60 r08 Szigetszentmiklós Csepel TC
209 0:24:44 30 4 Solymosi Ferenc r f 1965 60 r08 Felsőpetény
960 0:31:27 68 5 Tóth István r f 1960 65 r08 Budakeszi
638 0:32:04 69 6 Kónya Gábor r f 1960 65 r08 Budapest
1957 0:32:57 73 7 Jakab Tibor r f 1957 68 r08 Budapest
639 0:40:15 84 28 1 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 78 r09 Budapest Futapest
50 0:42:49 88 31 2 Varga Lászlóné Irén r n 1950 75 r09 Érd OCR Érd
151 0:45:23 94 34 3 Szeifertné Tóth Erika r n 1954 71 r09 Százhalombatta
938 0:47:39 96 35 4 Böröcz Mária r n 1950 75 r09 Abony Futapest
149 1:02:06 99 38 5 Babjákné Domán Katalin r n 1947 78 r09 Kistarcsa
1669 0:27:46 46 1 Czele János r f 1952 73 r09 Szécsény SZAFT
121 0:30:42 64 2 Lázár Miklós r f 1954 71 r09 Budapest Futapest
150 0:34:50 78 3 Forgács Gyula r f 1950 75 r09 Budapest Futapest
1947 0:44:27 92 4 Szekeres Ferenc r f 1947 78 r09 Budapest Futapest
1952 0:44:32 93 5 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 73 r09 Isaszeg Futapest
1946 0:45:28 95 6 Kapitány László r f 1946 79 r09 Veresegyház Futapest
888 1:08:56 102 40 1 Sztarenszky Tiborné r n 1935 90 r10 Gödöllő Futapest

1938 0:38:02 81 1 Richter Ferenc r f 1938 87 r10 Budapest



Futapest - Vácrátót, 2025/03/15 Gyerek futam: 400 m
Rövid táv: 5 km  Hosszú táv: 13,4 km

Készült: 2025/03/15 20:28

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

203 1:07:38 18 1 1 Szántó Anna h n 1996 29 h02 Budapest
53 1:09:35 19 2 2 Benda Regina h n 1999 26 h02 Vác
516 1:19:11 33 8 3 Barti Bianka h n 2001 24 h02 Verőce ENSPORT
91 1:22:24 38 11 4 Király Anna h n 1996 29 h02 Szécsény 
103 0:50:15 1 1 Tiderenczl Dániel h f 2000 25 h02 Dunakeszi Futapest
108 0:53:58 3 2 Vásárhelyi Zsombor h f 2005 20 h02 Budapest Castor SE
2002 1:24:16 41 3 Lakatos Tibor h f 2002 23 h02 Albertirsa Futapest
134 1:13:41 22 3 1 Nádházy Evelin h n 1995 30 h03 Budapest
96 1:18:49 31 7 2 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 34 h03 Csömör Futapest
320 1:30:51 45 15 3 Papp-Büki Gréta h n 1986 39 h03 Budapest
88 1:01:23 8 1 Nagy János Dzsekó h f 1988 37 h03 Albertirsa Futapest
75 1:01:59 9 2 Molnár Alexander h f 1987 38 h03 Nagyölved Futapest
105 1:03:36 12 3 Csenteri Csaba h f 1990 35 h03 Gödöllő Csömör Sport 
204 1:17:21 29 6 1 Budai- Farkas Eszter h n 1984 41 h04 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
599 1:36:51 50 16 2 Rati Orsolya h n 1977 48 h04 Budapest Futapest
104 0:50:22 2 1 Bartko András h f 1978 47 h04 Salgótarján 
1 0:57:23 4 2 Petsuk Zoltán h f 1983 42 h04 Budapest UTE-Merida Triatlon

291 1:03:29 11 3 Pásztor Aurél h f 1980 45 h04 Budapest SH Running Club
95 1:04:12 13 4 Buza Ákos h f 1979 46 h04 Pécel Futapest
322 1:05:01 15 5 Baunoch Tamás h f 1976 49 h04 Fót
321 1:12:14 20 6 Schöck Vilmos h f 1983 42 h04 Budapest
111 1:16:19 26 7 Bedők Dávid h f 1983 42 h04 Aszód Kirchhofer József SE
128 1:17:00 28 8 Széll Endre h f 1976 49 h04 Dunaharaszti
93 1:19:52 34 9 Horváth István h f 1977 48 h04 Taksony
623 1:35:47 49 10 Benedek Tibor h f 1979 46 h04 Érd Futapest
650 1:15:56 25 5 1 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 55 h05 Tura Futapest
942 1:24:37 42 13 2 Kelő Sára h n 1966 59 h05 Budapest
550 1:30:00 44 14 3 Tóth Erika h n 1973 52 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
71 0:58:10 5 1 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 54 h05 Budapest BAC, Futapest
140 0:58:34 6 2 Bartus Ferenc h f 1975 50 h05 Szécsény SZAFT
419 1:01:11 7 3 Benda Ferenc h f 1966 59 h05 Vác
114 1:03:09 10 4 Fejes Mihály h f 1975 50 h05 Dunavarsány
480 1:04:31 14 5 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 54 h05 Vác Futapest
800 1:05:59 16 6 Szimicsevics László h f 1972 53 h05 Erdőkertes Veresi Akadályfutók SE
1968 1:06:50 17 7 Kassai Károly h f 1968 57 h05 Budapest TREK SE
910 1:15:40 24 8 Pető István h f 1970 55 h05 Csány
74 1:19:06 32 9 Gál Szabolcs h f 1974 51 h05 Vác
176 1:20:17 36 10 Novák Balázs h f 1974 51 h05 Bécs BEAC Atlétika 1898
163 1:22:50 39 11 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 58 h05 Dunakeszi
301 1:13:53 23 4 1 Jancskár Ildikó h n 1964 61 h06 Kosd Futapest
271 1:19:55 35 9 2 Kónyáné Dézsi Marianna h n 1963 62 h06 Budapest VUK
106 1:22:02 37 10 3 Ocsovainé Gombás Mária h n 1962 63 h06 Hatvan Futapest
482 1:38:17 51 17 4 Hidasi Ágnes h n 1959 66 h06 Budapest Futapest
100 1:13:11 21 1 Kocsis Sándor h f 1960 65 h06 Velence Futapest
102 1:16:39 27 2 Garamszegi István h f 1962 63 h06 Budapest Futapest
267 1:25:38 43 3 Mocsári Attila h f 1960 65 h06 Budapest Futapest
1963 1:31:00 46 4 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 62 h06 Budapest Futapest
117 1:32:29 47 5 Olasz Nándor h f 1957 68 h06 Vác
449 1:35:24 49 6 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 67 h06 Budapest Futapest
152 1:23:51 40 12 1 Szerletics Imréné h n 1951 74 h07 Bátmonostor Futapest
210 1:59:59 52 18 2 Fischer Anna h n 1955 70 h07 Budapest
60 1:18:40 30 1 Laza László h f 1954 71 h07 Budapest Futapest
527 1:32:38 47 2 Koren Pál h f 1953 72 h07 Budapest Futapest


